S
P
E
C
IF
IC
A
T

T
IO
N
 S
H
E
E
T
WWW.LUM INART L IGHT ING.COM
TYPE:
PROJECT NAME:
CHANDELIER™
SUSPENSIONTechnical features
products: Chandelier Pendant  lamp
Paolo Grasselli 2019
Pendant  lamp - ø 100 L82CHAESO100G01ø 107 x 76 cm
10 Kg
lamp type 12xE26 LED 42W
+ 1xGU10 LED 28W
Pendant lamp - ø 100 L82CHAESO100G11ø 100 x 63 cm
10 Kg
lamp type 13xGU10 LED 28W
Pendant lamp - ø 140 L82CHAESO140G01ø 147 x 76 cm
12 Kg
lamp type 12xE26 LED 42W
+ 1xGU10 LED 28W
Pendant lamp - ø 140 L82CHAESO140G11ø 140 x 63 cm
12 Kg
lamp type 13xGU10 LED 28W
IP20 * on demand
** cable on measure

T
IO
N
 S
H
E
E
T
WWW.LUM INART L IGHT ING.COM
TYPE:
PROJECT NAME:
CHANDELIER™
SUSPENSION - LONGTechnical features
products: Chandelier Longue Pendant lamp
Paolo Grasselli 2019
Pendant lamp - L. 100 L82CHLESO100G01ø 110 x 55 x 50 cm
12 Kg
lamp type 16xE26 LED 42W
+ 2xGU10 LED 28W
Pendant lamp - L. 100 L82CHLESO100G11ø 105 x 48 x 40 cm
12 Kg
lamp type 18xGU10 LED28W
Pendant lamp - L. 150 L82CHLESO150G01ø 150 x 70 x 50 cm
14 Kg
lamp type 16xE26 LED 42W
+ 2xGU10 LED 28W
Pendant lamp - L. 150 L82CHLESO150G11ø 140 x 65 x 40 cm
14 Kg
lamp type 18xGU10 LED 28W
Chandelier Longue
Pendant lamp Chandelier Longue 110 x 55 x 50 cm lamp type 16 x E27 + 2 x GU10